

Amol

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

APPEAL NO. 262 OF 2009

IN

SUIT NO. 41 OF 1980

Atul Products Limited (Now Atul Limited) Ahmedabad ...Appellants

Versus

V.P. Mehta and Others ...Respondents

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION NO.2591 OF 2009

IN

APPEAL NO. 262 OF 2009

Atul Products Limited (Now Atul Limited) Ahmedabad ...Appellants

Versus

Shailesh Vinodrai Mehta and Others ...Respondents

Mr. Prakash Shah, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Jas Sanghavi & Mr. Vikas Poojari, for Appellant.

Mr. Yahya Ghogari, with Mr. Jatin Sheth & Ms. Chitra Rao, for Respondent.

AMOL
PREMNATH
JADHAV

Digitally signed by
AMOL PREMNATH
JADHAV
Date: 2025.12.08
11:58:46 +0530

**CORAM: M.S. Sonak &
Advait M. Sethna, JJ.**

DATED: 04 DECEMBER 2025

PC:-

1. List these matters on 8 January 2026 for final hearing.

(Advait M. Sethna, J)

(M.S. Sonak, J)